[ ] PROUDLY CRUISING AS

Name: Buy 2 Get 2 Free offer P @ ‘ &lcarnival
Carnival IN 2025
Start Date: 28/11/2024 - 2/12/2024 O

Promo Code: Q82/QA3

Port From Segment Name Dur Cruise Date Hol?
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 508N 8/02/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1521 26/04/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1524 16/05/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1536 26/07/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1545 13/09/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1552 25/10/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 554N 1/11/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1557 22/11/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 559 29/11/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Comedy 3 1562 12/12/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1527 7/06/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1530 24/06/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1534 15/07/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1540 16/08/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1543 2/09/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1546 16/09/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 553 28/10/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 I554P 4/11/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 558 25/11/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Whitsundays 4 1560 2/12/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Country 4 1537 29/07/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - 80's 3 1515 29/03/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - 80's 3 1542 30/08/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - 90's 3 1529 21/06/2025 N
Brisbane Short Break Short Break - Aussie Classics 3 1505 25/01/2025 Y
Brishane Islands Pacific Island Hopper 7 1547 20/09/2025 Y
Brisbane Islands Pacific Island Hopper 7 1549 4/10/2025 N



Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Islands
Islands
Islands
Islands
Islands
Islands
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break
Short Break

Pacific Island Hopper
Discover Vanuatu
New Guinea Island Encounter
New Guinea Island Encounter
New Guinea Island Encounter
Fiji Adventure
Barrier Reef Discovery
Barrier Reef Discovery
Barrier Reef Discovery
Barrier Reef Discovery
Barrier Reef Discovery
Barrier Reef Discovery
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - Comedy
Short Break - 80's
Short Break - 90's
Short Break - 90's
Short Break - Disco Glam
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island
Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island

- =
N ® o olo®

A E LA PR PEPPEAEPRAPWWWWWWWWWWWOOONNN

551
1541
1522
1528
1556
1525
1535
1544
1548
1550
I555
1561
V525
V533
V543
V548
V554
V558
V565
V529
V511
V545
V538
V514
V528
V531
V532
V535
V544
V549
V553
V556
V559

17/10/2025
20/08/2025
29/04/2025
11/06/2025
14/11/2025
19/05/2025
19/07/2025
6/09/2025
27/09/2025
11/10/2025
8/11/2025
6/12/2025
2/05/2025
20/06/2025
22/08/2025
19/09/2025
17/10/2025
7/11/2025
6/12/2025
30/05/2025
21/02/2025
29/08/2025
18/07/2025
10/03/2025
26/05/2025
12/06/2025
16/06/2025
1/07/2025
25/08/2025
22/09/2025
13/10/2025
28/10/2025
10/11/2025

2222222222 <2222222222222<zZ22222222



Sydney Short Break Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island 4 V564 2/12/2025 N
Sydney Islands Discover Vanuatu 10 V512 24/02/2025 N
Sydney Islands Discover Vanuatu 10 V530 2/06/2025 N
Sydney Islands Discover Vanuatu 10 V541 3/08/2025 N
Sydney Islands Discover Vanuatu 9 V546 1/09/2025 N
Sydney Islands Fiji Adventure 12 V526 5/05/2025 N
Sydney Australia Barrier Reef Discovery 10 V539 21/07/2025 N
Sydney Australia Barrier Reef Discovery 9 V527 17/05/2025 N
Sydney Australia Barrier Reef Discovery 9 V547 10/09/2025 N
Sydney Australia Southern Getaway 7 V508 7/02/2025 N
Sydney Main Events Melbourne Cup 6 V557 1/11/2025 N

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - AUS MARKET

*All itineraries from 29 March 2025 will be operated by Carnival Cruise Line. Fares are cruise only, per person in AUD in a complete quad or twin room as specified, based on lead categories available
at publication date, 28 November, inclusive of all discounts. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. Some rooms have obstructed views. Offer starts 12:00am AEDT 28
November 2024 and ends 11:59pm AEDT 2 December 2024. Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate. Offer available on P&O Go fare only. Fare terms and
conditions. AMBuy 2 get 2 Free’ offer applies to third and fourth guests in respective triple or quad rooms (can be adult or child) travelling in one room with 2 guests paying adult fares. Offer is subject
to availability and limits apply to the number of kids that can be carried on each cruise within different age groups. The ‘Buy 2 get 2 Free’ offer applies to selected sailings only and is not available on
P&O’s Value and Value Plus fares. Offer is not available to Mini-Suites, Byron Beach Club Mini-Suites, Suites or 5 and 8 berth cabins. A reasonable number of rooms have been set aside at these rates.
Once sold, fares may vary. A 50% non-refundable deposit is required upfront with full payment due 90 days prior to sailing. All travel is subject to P&O Cruises Australia Booking & Travel Conditions,
which guests are bound by. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are not guaranteed. Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. Credit card surcharges (Visa/Mastercard
1.1%; AMEX 2.75%). Carnival plc trading as P&O Cruises Australia ABN 23 107 998 443.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - NZ MARKET

*All itineraries from 29 March 2025 will be operated by Carnival Cruise Line. Fares are cruise only, per person in NZD in a complete quad or twin room as specified, based on lead categories available
at publication date, 28 November, inclusive of all discounts. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. Some rooms have obstructed views. Offer starts 12:00am AEDT 28
November 2024 and ends 11:59pm AEDT 2 December 2024. Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate. Offer available on P&O Go fare only. Fare terms and
conditions. AMBuy 2 get 2 Free’ offer applies to third and fourth guests in respective triple or quad rooms (can be adult or child) travelling in one room with 2 guests paying adult fares. Offer is subject
to availability and limits apply to the number of kids that can be carried on each cruise within different age groups. The ‘Buy 2 get 2 Free’ offer applies to selected sailings only and is not available on
P&O’s Value and Value Plus fares. Offer is not available to Mini-Suites, Byron Beach Club Mini-Suites, Suites or 5 and 8 berth cabins. A reasonable number of rooms have been set aside at these rates.
Once sold, fares may vary. A 50% non-refundable deposit is required upfront with full payment due 90 days prior to sailing. All travel is subject to P&O Cruises Australia Booking & Travel Conditions,
which guests are bound by. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are not guaranteed. Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. Credit card surcharges (Visa/Mastercard
1.1%; AMEX 2.75%). Carnival plc trading as P&O Cruises Australia ABN 23 107 998 443.






