Name:	Buy 2 Get 2 Free offer				
Start Date:	28/11/2024 - 2/12/2024				
Promo Code:	Q82/QA3				



Port From	Segment	Name	Dur	Cruise	Date	Hol?
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1508N	8/02/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	I521	26/04/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1524	16/05/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1536	26/07/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1545	13/09/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1552	25/10/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1554N	1/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1557	22/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1559	29/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	1562	12/12/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1527	7/06/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1530	24/06/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1534	15/07/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1540	16/08/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1543	2/09/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1546	16/09/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1553	28/10/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1554P	4/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1558	25/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Whitsundays	4	1560	2/12/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Country	4	1537	29/07/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - 80's	3	I515	29/03/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - 80's	3	1542	30/08/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - 90's	3	1529	21/06/2025	N
Brisbane	Short Break	Short Break - Aussie Classics	3	1505	25/01/2025	Υ
Brisbane	Islands	Pacific Island Hopper	7	1547	20/09/2025	Υ
Brisbane	Islands	Pacific Island Hopper	7	1549	4/10/2025	N

Brisbane	Islands	Pacific Island Hopper	8	1551	17/10/2025	N
Brisbane	Islands	Discover Vanuatu	10	1541	20/08/2025	N
Brisbane	Islands	New Guinea Island Encounter	10	1522	29/04/2025	N
Brisbane	Islands	New Guinea Island Encounter	10	1528	11/06/2025	N
Brisbane	Islands	New Guinea Island Encounter	8	1556	14/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Islands	Fiji Adventure	12	1525	19/05/2025	N
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	7	1535	19/07/2025	N
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	7	1544	6/09/2025	N
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	7	1548	27/09/2025	Υ
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	6	1550	11/10/2025	N
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	6	1555	8/11/2025	N
Brisbane	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	6	I561	6/12/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V525	2/05/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V533	20/06/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V543	22/08/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V548	19/09/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V554	17/10/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V558	7/11/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Comedy	3	V565	6/12/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - 80's	3	V529	30/05/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - 90's	3	V511	21/02/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - 90's	3	V545	29/08/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Disco Glam	3	V538	18/07/2025	Υ
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V514	10/03/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V528	26/05/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V531	12/06/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V532	16/06/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V535	1/07/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V544	25/08/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V549	22/09/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V553	13/10/2025	N
Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V556	28/10/2025	N

Sydney	Short Break	Short Break - Tangalooma - Moreton Island	4	V564	2/12/2025	N
Sydney	Islands	Discover Vanuatu	10	V512	24/02/2025	N
Sydney	Islands	Discover Vanuatu	10	V530	2/06/2025	N
Sydney	Islands	Discover Vanuatu	10	V541	3/08/2025	N
Sydney	Islands	Discover Vanuatu	9	V546	1/09/2025	N
Sydney	Islands	Fiji Adventure	12	V526	5/05/2025	N
Sydney	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	10	V539	21/07/2025	N
Sydney	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	9	V527	17/05/2025	N
Sydney	Australia	Barrier Reef Discovery	9	V547	10/09/2025	N
Sydney	Australia	Southern Getaway	7	V508	7/02/2025	N
Sydney	Main Events	Melbourne Cup	6	V557	1/11/2025	N

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS - AUS MARKET**

\*All itineraries from 29 March 2025 will be operated by Carnival Cruise Line. Fares are cruise only, per person in AUD in a complete quad or twin room as specified, based on lead categories available at publication date, 28 November, inclusive of all discounts. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. Some rooms have obstructed views. Offer starts 12:00am AEDT 28 November 2024 and ends 11:59pm AEDT 2 December 2024. Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate. Offer available on P&O Go fare only. Fare terms and conditions. A'Buy 2 get 2 Free' offer applies to third and fourth guests in respective triple or quad rooms (can be adult or child) travelling in one room with 2 guests paying adult fares. Offer is subject to availability and limits apply to the number of kids that can be carried on each cruise within different age groups. The 'Buy 2 get 2 Free' offer applies to selected sailings only and is not available on P&O's Value and Value Plus fares. Offer is not available to Mini-Suites, Byron Beach Club Mini-Suites, Suites or 5 and 8 berth cabins. A reasonable number of rooms have been set aside at these rates. Once sold, fares may vary. A 50% non-refundable deposit is required upfront with full payment due 90 days prior to sailing. All travel is subject to P&O Cruises Australia Booking & Travel Conditions, which guests are bound by. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are not guaranteed. Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. Credit card surcharges (Visa/Mastercard 1.1%; AMEX 2.75%). Carnival plc trading as P&O Cruises Australia ABN 23 107 998 443.

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS - NZ MARKET

\*All itineraries from 29 March 2025 will be operated by Carnival Cruise Line. Fares are cruise only, per person in NZD in a complete quad or twin room as specified, based on lead categories available at publication date, 28 November, inclusive of all discounts. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. Some rooms have obstructed views. Offer starts 12:00am AEDT 28 November 2024 and ends 11:59pm AEDT 2 December 2024. Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate. Offer available on P&O Go fare only. Fare terms and conditions. A page 2 get 2 Free' offer applies to third and fourth guests in respective triple or quad rooms (can be adult or child) travelling in one room with 2 guests paying adult fares. Offer is subject to availability and limits apply to the number of kids that can be carried on each cruise within different age groups. The 'Buy 2 get 2 Free' offer applies to selected sailings only and is not available on P&O's Value and Value Plus fares. Offer is not available to Mini-Suites, Byron Beach Club Mini-Suites, Suites or 5 and 8 berth cabins. A reasonable number of rooms have been set aside at these rates. Once sold, fares may vary. A 50% non-refundable deposit is required upfront with full payment due 90 days prior to sailing. All travel is subject to P&O Cruises Australia Booking & Travel Conditions, which guests are bound by. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are not guaranteed. Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. Credit card surcharges (Visa/Mastercard 1.1%; AMEX 2.75%). Carnival plc trading as P&O Cruises Australia ABN 23 107 998 443.